
SPUNTINO
BREAKFAST & BRUNCHBREAKFAST & BRUNCH

New York breakfast� 10.95 New York breakfast� 10.95 
Chorizo sausage, Boston beans, 
eggs any way, sourdough toast

Proper English breakfast � 12.95 Proper English breakfast � 12.95 
Double bacon, fried eggs, Cumberland 
sausages, Boston beans, tomato, 
mushrooms & cubed potatoes

Modest breakfast � 11.5 Modest breakfast � 11.5 
Bacon, fried egg, Cumberland sausage, 
tomato, Boston beans & mushrooms

Vegetarian breakfast (V)� 10.95 Vegetarian breakfast (V)� 10.95 
Vegetarian sausages, quinoa, 
Boston beans, tomato, smashed 
avocado, raw seeds 

Truff led egg toast� 7.95 Truff led egg toast� 7.95 
Fontina & Gruyère cheese, 
free range egg yolk & truff le oil

Fried, scrambled or poached eggs Fried, scrambled or poached eggs 
on sourdough toast (V)� 7.75 on sourdough toast (V)� 7.75 
Add bacon� 2.25 
Add smoked salmon � 3.80

Smashed avocado (V)� 8.95 Smashed avocado (V)� 8.95 
Lime, coriander, chilli & mint smashed 
avocado, poached egg, cherry tomato on 
sourdough open toast

Eggs Benedict � 9.80 Eggs Benedict � 9.80 
Bacon, English muff in,  
hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale  � 9.95 Eggs Royale  � 9.95 
Smoked salmon, English muff in, 
hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine (V)� 9.80 Eggs Florentine (V)� 9.80 
Wilted spinach, English muff in, 
hollandaise sauce

Denver omelette � 9.95 Denver omelette � 9.95 
Red & yellow peppers, smoked pancetta, 
tomato, red onion, eggs & cubed potatoes

The reuben � 9.95 The reuben � 9.95 
Pastrami, Russian dressing, sauerkraut, 
pickles, Swiss cheese, toasted sourdough 
& cubed potatoes

Mushroom & pesto open toast (V) � 8.95 Mushroom & pesto open toast (V) � 8.95 
Mushroom, pesto, feta, raw seeds & 
squash on sourdough open toast with 
cubed potatoes

Potato pan hash  � 9.95 Potato pan hash  � 9.95 
Smoked pancetta, red & yellow 
peppers, paprika, chilli, cubed 
potatoes, mushrooms & fried egg

Breakfast burger  � 12.95 Breakfast burger  � 12.95 
Beef patty, smoked pancetta, 
fried egg, tomato ketchup 
& cubed potatoes

Steak & egg � 13.95 Steak & egg � 13.95 
Topside steak, fried egg, 
hash browns & tomato

NYC bagels � 8.50 NYC bagels � 8.50 
All served with cubed potatoes 
- Bacon, scrambled eggs & American cheese - Bacon, scrambled eggs & American cheese 
- �Cumberland sausage, scrambled  - �Cumberland sausage, scrambled  

eggs & American cheeseeggs & American cheese
- �Smashed avocado, tomato  - �Smashed avocado, tomato  

& scrambled eggs (V)& scrambled eggs (V)

Buttermilk pancakes or waff les � 9.85 Buttermilk pancakes or waff les � 9.85 
- Bacon & maple syrup - Bacon & maple syrup 
- Bacon & fried egg - Bacon & fried egg 
- Blueberries & coconut yoghurt (V) - Blueberries & coconut yoghurt (V) 
- Fresh fruit & coconut yoghurt (V)- Fresh fruit & coconut yoghurt (V)

Chicken & waff les� 11.50 Chicken & waff les� 11.50 
Buttermilk fried chicken, waff les, 
maple syrup

Porridge (V)� 5.50 Porridge (V)� 5.50 
- Maple syrup, cinnamon and seeds (V)�  - Maple syrup, cinnamon and seeds (V)�  
- Fresh fruit, cinnamon & honey (V)- Fresh fruit, cinnamon & honey (V)

Rude Health granola (V)  � 6.00 Rude Health granola (V)  � 6.00 
Fresh fruit & coconut yoghurt��

Just ask to switch your sourdough Just ask to switch your sourdough 
for our delicious Gluten Free for our delicious Gluten Free 
toast for 1.05 on any dishtoast for 1.05 on any dish

Cubed potatoes (V)� 3.50 Cubed potatoes (V)� 3.50 
Hash browns (V)� 3.50 Hash browns (V)� 3.50 
Boston beans (V,VG)� 2.00 Boston beans (V,VG)� 2.00 
Sourdough toast & preserves (V)  �2.55Sourdough toast & preserves (V)  �2.55

SIDESSIDES

(V)(V) vegetarian  (VG)(VG) vegan  ((GF) GF) no gluten containing ingredients



SPUNTINO

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

Juices � 3.10 Juices � 3.10 
Orange • Apple • Grapefruit •
Cranberry • Tomato

Sparkling Sparkling (bottle)(bottle) � �
Coca Cola � 3.50 � 3.50 
Diet Coke � 3.25 � 3.25

Sparkling Sparkling (glass)(glass)�  �  
Coca Cola  � 3.50 � 3.50
Diet Coke • Coke Zero � 3.25 � 3.25
Sprite Zero

Water�  2.55Water�  2.55
Still or Sparkling

Soya, almond, oat and coconut 
milk alternatives available

Decaf coffee available on request

COFFEE & TEACOFFEE & TEA

Plain croissant � 2.80Plain croissant � 2.80

Almond croissant� 3.10Almond croissant� 3.10

Cinnamon swirl� 3.00Cinnamon swirl� 3.00

Pain au chocolat� 3.10Pain au chocolat� 3.10

PASTRIESPASTRIES

Spuntino Bloody Mary � 8.50 Spuntino Bloody Mary � 8.50 
Infused Wyborowa Vodka,  
tomato juice, lemon, Worcester 
Sauce, Tabasco, celery bitters

Mimosa�  8.70 Mimosa�  8.70 
Freshly squeezed orange juice, 
house prosecco

Bellini � 8.70 Bellini � 8.70 
Peach purée, house prosecco

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST 
COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchens, but due to the presence of allergenic ingredients in some products there is a small possibility 
that allergen traces may be found in any item. We advise you to speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances. 

For full details visit:  http://restaurantallergens.com/spuntino

(V)(V) vegetarian  (VG)(VG) vegan  ((GF) GF) no gluten containing ingredients

Espresso � 2.70Espresso � 2.70

Americano � 2.70Americano � 2.70

Macchiato � 2.70Macchiato � 2.70

Mocha�  3.20Mocha�  3.20

Flat white�  3.25Flat white�  3.25

Cappuccino / Latte � 3.15Cappuccino / Latte � 3.15

Yorkshire Tea� 2.90 Yorkshire Tea� 2.90 
English breakfast

Teapigs � 3.10 Teapigs � 3.10 
Chai • Chamomile • Superfruit 
Green • Darjeeling Earl Grey


